DeltaCut, CoreCut, PrimoCut
Products for Core Biopsy
MADE IN GERMANY
1 2 3
2x
15-22 mm
Fully Automatic & Reusable
DeltaCut

with a trocar tip
Coaxial Needle
DeltaCut, CoreCut & PrimoCut
DeltaCut
Biopsy System
Needles
for DeltaCut
CoreCut
PrimoCut
Accessories
Size Item no. PU
304B000001 1
Size Item no. PU Suitable
coaxial needle
Item no. PU
18G x 100 mm (1.20 mm x 4"), sterile 315S120100 10 17G x 44 mm (1 3/4") 313S150014 25
18G x 150 mm (1.20 mm x 6"), sterile 315S120150 10
18G x 200 mm (1.20 mm x 8"), sterile 315S120200 10 17G x 144 mm (5 3/4") 313S150114 10
18G x 250 mm (1.20 mm x 10"), sterile 315S120250 10
18G x 280 mm (1.20 mm x 11"), sterile 315S120280 10
16G x 100 mm (1.60 mm x 4"), sterile 315S160100 10 14G x 44 mm (1 3/4") 313S200014 25
16G x 150 mm (1.60 mm x 6"), sterile 315S160150 10 14G x 94 mm (3 2/3") 313S200064 10
16G x 200 mm (1.60 mm x 8"), sterile 315S160200 10
14G x 100 mm (2.10 mm x 4"), sterile 315S210100 10 13G x 44 mm (1 3/4") 313S250014 25
14G x 150 mm (2.10 mm x 6"), sterile 315S210150 10
Size Item no. PU Suitable
coaxial needle
Item no. PU
18G x 150 mm (1.20 mm x 6"), sterile 515S120150 5
18G x 200 mm (1.20 mm x 8"), sterile 515S120200 5 17G x 98 mm (4") 413S150112 10
18G x 250 mm (1.20 mm x 10"), sterile 515S120250 5 17G x 162 mm (6 3/8") 413S150162 10
16G x 150 mm (1.60 mm x 6"), sterile 515S160150 5 14G x 98 mm (4") 413S200112 10
16G x 200 mm (1.60 mm x 8"), sterile 515S160200 5
14G x 100 mm (2.10 mm x 4"), sterile 515S210100 5
14G x 150 mm (2.10 mm x 6"), sterile 515S210150 5
Size Item no. PU Suitable
coaxial needle
Item no. PU
18G x 100 mm (1.20 mm x 4"), sterile 415S120100 10
18G x 150 mm (1.20 mm x 6"), sterile 415S120150 10 17G x 98 mm (4") 413S150112 10
18G x 200 mm (1.20 mm x 8"), sterile 415S120200 10 17G x 162 mm (6 3/8") 413S150162 10
18G x 250 mm (1.20 mm x 10"), sterile 415S120250 10
16G x 100 mm (1.60 mm x 4"), sterile 415S160100 10
16G x 150 mm (1.60 mm x 6"), sterile 415S160150 10 14G x 98 mm (4") 413S200112 10
16G x 200 mm (1.60 mm x 8"), sterile 415S160200 10
Size Item no. PU
Suitcase for DeltaCut 304B000008 1
Oil dispenser with pipette tip for mainte-
nance of reusable instruments; filled with